Results For: Slick Polled Dorset

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
11 Slick Shorn Early & Late Fall Ram Lambs (9/1/ to 11/30 last year) Group
1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH WD 1178
2 NOAH MCALLISTER 803 DELAWARE  OH  Sidney & McAllister 7521
3 PEYTON DEWEESE 761 EVANSVILLE IN Dorsets N Daylillies 165F
32 Slick Shorn Winter Ram Lamb (12/1 to 1/31) Group
1 DEREK COLEMAN 766 LAKEVILLE OH  Elvin Elifritz 2171
2 AMANDA RAPP 832 PAXINOS PA  Nichols NSF0590
3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE ~OH Dorsets n Daylilies 297S
4 CAMERON LAKE 592 NORWICH OH Lake 22006
5 EMILY LONG 959 FRANKFORT IN  Kolbet 22018
6 DANIEL EPE 773 PITTSFIELD MA  Brattle Farm MA54-1959
7 MADELYN SYME 848 SOUTH WINDSO CT ~ Madelyn Syme 767
8 KATIE MILLER 917 NEWVILLE PA  Mac Magee 12005
67 Slick Shorn Spring Ram Lamb (2/1 and later) Group
GRAND 1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH WD 1236
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE ~OH Dorsets n Daylilies 3999
GRAND
CHAMPION
3 SHYLA CROUCH 982 EUREKA IL  Cruit 26
4 JEFFREY WILSON II 829 DANSVILLE ~ NY  Wilson 2125
92 Pair of Slick Shorn Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH Y
2 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE OH Y
102 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group
1 BROOKLYN JOHNSON 800 DELAVAN WI  JFSS 1027
2 LINDSAY POHL 815 DELAVAN WI  GVSS 2149
3 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH  Heffelfinger 21008
4 TY THORSON 913 COLUMBUS  WI  Grand View 2109
5 CAMERON LAKE 592 NORWICH OH  Knittle 2102
6 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH NOC 21018
7 KARA NELSON 986 PIERSON IA  Silversmith KSS38952111
8 TATE STEVENS 817 NORWALK OH  Obsession Show Stock 1227
9 TATE STEVENS 817 NORWALK OH  Schrock 2155
10 KRISTA BROWN 771 FRANKLIN IN  Knittel 2054
1 REID COLEMAN 765 LAKEVILLE OH  Double E Dorsets 2068
12 EMILY TAYLOR 868 JEFFERSONVILE OH WD Dorsets 1166
13 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE ~OH Dorsets n Daylilies 199S
14 NOAH MCALLISTER 803 DELAWARE  OH  Sidney & McAllister 7469
15 KIERSTEN REXING 529 FORT BRANCH IN  Netzke Club Lambs 159
16 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE OH Dorsets n Daylilies 091F
117 Pair of Slick Shorn Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH Y
2 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE OH Y
124 Slick Shorn Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 9/30 last year) Group
1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH WD 1182
2 NOAH MCALLISTER 803 DELAWARE  OH Sidney & McAllister 7520
3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 762 ZANESVILLE OH Dorsets n Daylilies 3911
4 MYKA HEEG 995 SHEPHERD MT CHCL 21-116
5 ADDISON INBODY 612 BLUFFTON OH Larry D Inbody & Fam 2783
3 ADDISON INBODY 612 BLUFFTON OH Larry D Inbody & Fam 2780
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140 Slick Shorn Late Fall Ewe Lamb (10/1 to 11/30 last year)

1

2
3
4

HAINSLEY HATFIELD
AMANDA RAPP

PEYTON DEWEESE
MYKA HEEG

147 Slick Shorn Winter Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)
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KADE MENNEN

KARA NELSON
AMANDA RAPP
MYKA HEEG
CAMERON LAKE
TATE STEVENS
PAIGE CLYDE
MADELYN SYME
PEYTON DEWEESE
PEYTON DEWEESE
CAYDEN MURPHY
EMILY LONG
ADAM JARACZ

147 Slick Shorn Winter Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMPION
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LINSEY EDDY

REID COLEMAN
ERIC TAYLOR
LINSEY EDDY
LINDSAY POHL
TATE STEVENS
CAYDEN MURPHY
DEREK COLEMAN
TAYLOR DIETZ
KLAYTEN CHAMBERLIN
JUSTINE LINDOW
KATIE MILLER
KIERSTEN REXING

183 Slick Shorn Spring Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

222 Pair of Slick Shorn Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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TY THORSON
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
LINSEY EDDY
CHARLEY CROUCH
KIERSTEN REXING
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
MYKA HEEG
PEYTON DEWEESE
ADAM JARACZ

LINSEY EDDY
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
MYKA HEEG
CAYDEN MURPHY
ADAM JARACZ

762
832
761
995

745

986
832
995
592
817
942
848
761
761
536
959
550

796

765
869
796
815
817
536
766
891
830
862
917
529

913
762
796
981
529
762
995
761
550

796
762
995
536
550

City

ST

ZANESVILLE OH
PAXINOS PA
EVANSVILLE IN
SHEPHERD MT
WALTON IN
PIERSON 1A
PAXINOS PA
SHEPHERD MT
NORWICH OH
NORWALK OH
GREENVILLE  PA
SOUTH WINDSO CT
EVANSVILLE IN
EVANSVILLE IN
PLYMOUTH IN
FRANKFORT IN
CUMMINGTON MA
MARYSVILLE OH
LAKEVILLE OH
JEFFERSONVILL OH
MARYSVILLE OH
DELAVAN WI
NORWALK OH
PLYMOUTH IN
LAKEVILLE OH
SEYMOUR IL
MOUNT VICTOR OH
CHILI WI
NEWVILLE PA
FORT BRANCH IN
COLUMBUS WI
ZANESVILLE OH
MARYSVILLE OH
EUREKA IL
FORT BRANCH IN
ZANESVILLE OH
SHEPHERD MT
EVANSVILLE IN
CUMMINGTON MA
MARYSVILLE OH
ZANESVILLE OH
SHEPHERD MT
PLYMOUTH IN
CUMMINGTON MA

Flock/Tag #

Group

Dorsets n Daylilies 118F
Wilfong 21133

Dorsets N Daylillies186F
CHCL 21132

Group 1
Mennen Club Lambs 5054

KN 22001

Nichols NSF0568

CHCL 22-5

Lake 22060

Slack IN25-10002

H BARKLEY 2208
Wilfong Dorsets 22013
Dorsets N Daylillies 2085
Dorsets N Daylillies 2235
McQuinley MCL 155
MCL200

Scoth Lane 769

Group 2
WD 1210

Elvin Elifritz 2125

WD Dorsets OH0541-1204
WD 1209

GVSS 2236

Obsessions Show Stock 2152
Sidwell 2206

Elvin Elifritz 2156

Davis 3960

Balfanz 4595

Lindow 10021

Mac Magee 12008

Rexing Sheep Co 2106

Group
Grand View 2246
Dorsets n Daylilies 4038
WD 1237
Crouch Dorsets 1834
Rexing Sheep Co 2105
Dorsets n Daylilies 4069
DillyDilly 22-2
Dorsets N Daylillies 2755
Scotch Lane 807

Group
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Placing Class First Last Exhb#

232 Slick Shorn Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

1 LINSEY EDDY
2 HAINSLEY HATFIELD
3 AMANDA RAPP

242 Slick Shorn Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

1 LINSEY EDDY
2 MYKA HEEG
3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD

250 Market Lamb

GRAND 1 BROOKLYN JOHNSON
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2 LINSEY EDDY
GRAND
CHAMPION

3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD
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796
762
832

796
995
762

800

796

762

City

MARYSVILLE
ZANESVILLE
PAXINOS

MARYSVILLE
SHEPHERD
ZANESVILLE

DELAVAN

MARYSVILLE

ZANESVILLE

ST

OH
OH
PA

OH
MT
OH

WI

OH

OH

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group
2248

1202

4044
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